
Exmouth Archers Field Shoot incorporating the DCAS and GWAS Field Champs
Exmouth Archers (EXAF19)
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK , From 05-10-2019 to 06-10-2019

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH 1 022A 2065051 TRIPP Joe M D F M

1126 CASTLE A 1 009B 3021270 KALMARU Tia W C W

1336 PURBECK A 1 010C 3013841 WALKER-MATTHEWS Charlotte W G B W

1 010D 2121224 WALKER-MATTHEWS James JM G B JM

1557 CANFORD MAGNA B 1 018B 3021177 CARSTENSEN Matt M C M

1 022C 1021685 IVES Terry M G A M

1807 FROME TOWN A 1 002C 987471 SMITH Nick M G T M

1946 MERE A 1 020D 2105748 FERN Sarah W G B W

1990 BRIDE VALLEY AC 1 020C 2093151 ANDREWS Steve M G B M

1 020B 1057537 KINGSTON Paul M G B M

2100 BITTON A 1 001D 2072497 CADEY Liam M G B M

1 021D 2126625 SCRAGG Andrew M G A M

2220 JUNCTION A 1 012B 2087974 NICHOLAS David M D F M

1 012A 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy W D F W

4 ARCHERY GB 1 022D 2042757 HART Gary M W M

1 2085333 MEESON Paul M B M 6

402 WIGHT B AC 1 013B 2056466 LIST Stephen M F M

413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS 1 024B 2106252 ALLAM Steve M F M

1 002D 2022627 JONES William M B M

421 FOREST OF BERE B 1 017A 1015383 CASSIDY Kevin M C M

5004 RSM A 1 010A 998169 PRICE Simon M W M

1 009D 1009625 WILLIAMS Victoria W B W

539 BALLANDS B 1 024D 7777777 NEUMANN Patrick M F M

1 024A 2023235 PLEASANCE Chris M G F M

1 003D 2055220 STRACHAN-STEPHENS Adam M G B M

1 012C 101856 VAUGHAN-JACKSON Jennie W G B W

544 BURNHAM C OF A 1 023D 2113503 HORNSBY Richard M G L M

547 BATH A 1 020A 1051065 ANNALL James M G B M

57 RADNOR FORESTERS 1 011B 1095413 PINDER Paul M C M

1 004B 2122969 PINDER Robert JM C JM

1 017B 2020505 PINDER Ryan M F M

570 CLEVE A 1 001A 958513 BUNCE Jake M G C M

1 009C 914572 HAWKER Francesca W G B W

1 013A 914581 HAWKER Paul M G C M

1 021A 2057487 THOMAS Alec M G F M

630 NEWQUAY B 1 018C 3009067 EDWARDS Bob M D T M

649 YELVERTON B 1 001B 1045952 BENNION Darren M D C M

1 013C 900136 CAIN Pasty M D B M

654 REDRUTH A 1 017C 1058712 NEILL Seth M D T M

660 EXMOUTH A 1 011D 2112766 BROWN Ben JM D T JM

1 011C 2112808 BROWN Samantha W D A W

1 012D 3010577 DANCE Lucas JM D C JM

1 003C 1025514 EVANS Ian M D A M

1 018A 2101558 NASH David M D C M

1 017D 2131031 PRIESTLEY Ian M D B M

1 018D 2067740 TWIGG Rob M D A M

1 023C 975534 TWIGG Sophie W D A W

1 024C 3015830 WOOD Jack JM D C JM

668 B OF THE TORS 1 002A 874627 JAMES Lez M D C M

69 PENTREF B 1 001C 957704 HOME David M B M

1 013D 926508 INSON John M B M

1 003A 891313 WHITTER Mal M C M

79 LLANTARNAM AC 1 023A 2055297 BAYLIS Kayleigh W F W

951 KENDAL B 1 011A 102543 TIDESWELL Tony M F M

1 004C 994340 WISE Freya W L W
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C27 DEVON & CORNWALL 1 001B 1045952 BENNION Darren M D C M

1 011D 2112766 BROWN Ben JM D T JM

1 011C 2112808 BROWN Samantha W D A W

1 013C 900136 CAIN Pasty M D B M

1 012D 3010577 DANCE Lucas JM D C JM

1 018C 3009067 EDWARDS Bob M D T M

1 003C 1025514 EVANS Ian M D A M

1 002A 874627 JAMES Lez M D C M

1 018A 2101558 NASH David M D C M

1 017C 1058712 NEILL Seth M D T M

1 012B 2087974 NICHOLAS David M D F M

1 012A 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy W D F W

1 017D 2131031 PRIESTLEY Ian M D B M

1 022A 2065051 TRIPP Joe M D F M

1 018D 2067740 TWIGG Rob M D A M

1 023C 975534 TWIGG Sophie W D A W

1 024C 3015830 WOOD Jack JM D C JM

R4 GWAS 1 020C 2093151 ANDREWS Steve M G B M  

1 020A 1051065 ANNALL James M G B M  

1 001B 1045952 BENNION Darren M D C M  

1 011D 2112766 BROWN Ben JM D T JM  

1 011C 2112808 BROWN Samantha W D A W  

1 001A 958513 BUNCE Jake M G C M  

1 001D 2072497 CADEY Liam M G B M  

1 013C 900136 CAIN Pasty M D B M  

1 012D 3010577 DANCE Lucas JM D C JM  

1 018C 3009067 EDWARDS Bob M D T M  

1 003C 1025514 EVANS Ian M D A M  

1 020D 2105748 FERN Sarah W G B W  

1 009C 914572 HAWKER Francesca W G B W  

1 013A 914581 HAWKER Paul M G C M  

1 023D 2113503 HORNSBY Richard M G L M  

1 022C 1021685 IVES Terry M G A M  

1 002A 874627 JAMES Lez M D C M  

1 020B 1057537 KINGSTON Paul M G B M  

1 018A 2101558 NASH David M D C M  

1 017C 1058712 NEILL Seth M D T M  

1 012B 2087974 NICHOLAS David M D F M  

1 012A 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy W D F W  

1 024A 2023235 PLEASANCE Chris M G F M  

1 017D 2131031 PRIESTLEY Ian M D B M  

1 021D 2126625 SCRAGG Andrew M G A M  

1 002C 987471 SMITH Nick M G T M  

1 003D 2055220 STRACHAN-STEPHENS Adam M G B M  

1 021A 2057487 THOMAS Alec M G F M  

1 022A 2065051 TRIPP Joe M D F M  

1 018D 2067740 TWIGG Rob M D A M  

1 023C 975534 TWIGG Sophie W D A W  

1 012C 101856 VAUGHAN-JACKSON Jennie W G B W  

1 010C 3013841 WALKER-MATTHEWS Charlotte W G B W  

1 010D 2121224 WALKER-MATTHEWS James JM G B JM  

1 024C 3015830 WOOD Jack JM D C JM  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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